
Table No.

SLIGO - DRUMKEERAN - DRUMSHANBO - CARRICK ON SHANNON -
LONGFORD 469

SATURDAY

SERVICE NUMBER 469

Sligo (Bus Station) 09:55

Newtownmanor (Opp Parkes Castle) 10:10

Dromahair (Main St McGoldricks) 10:22

Dromahair Cross (Eastbound) 10:27

Drumkeel Cross (Eastbound) 10:32

Drumkeeran (Wynnes Main St) 10:42

Tarmon (Opp Church) 10:54

Drumshanbo (Opp Library Main St) 11:05

Leitrim Village (Post Office) 11:15

Carrick-on-Shannon (Coffee Shop) 11:30

Jamestown (Church) 11:35

Drumsna (Opp Taylors) 11:40

Mohill (BOI Upper Main St) 11:54

Dromod (Opp Railway Station) 12:09

Rooskey (Reynolds) 12:15

Newtownforbes (Little Saigon) 12:30

Longford (Rail Station) 12:45

SATURDAY

SERVICE NUMBER 469

Longford (Rail Station) 15:50

Newtownforbes (The Castle Inn) 16:03

Rooskey (Opposite Reynolds) 16:13

Dromod (Railway Station Entrance) 16:18

Mohill (Clarkes Upper Main St) 16:30

Drumsna (Taylors) 16:43

Jamestown (Opp Church) 16:48



SATURDAY

SERVICE NUMBER 469

Carrick-on-Shannon (Coffee Shop) 16:53

Leitrim Village (Donnellans) 17:05

Drumshanbo (Library Main Street) 17:15

Tarmon (Church) 17:26

Drumkeeran (Opp Wynnes Main Street) 17:35

Drumkeel Cross (Westbound) 17:45

Dromahair Cross (Westbound) 17:50

Dromahair (Main St Opp McGoldricks) 17:55

Newtownmanor (Parkes Castle) 18:08

Sligo (Bus Station) 18:20

Follow us on Twitter: @buseireann

or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone: Bus Éireann 0818 836611

Or see Homepage: www.buseireann.ie

https://twitter.com/buseireann
https://www.facebook.com/BusEireann/
http://www.buseireann.ie

